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Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent Chief Business Official
Site Administrator
Site Administrator
Site Administrator
Speech Pathologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Grounds/Maintenance Supervisor

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary

Susanville Elementary

Department
District
McKinley
Meadow View
Diamond View
District
Diamond View
District
Diamond View
Meadow View
Meadow View
Meadow View
McKinley
Meadow View
McKinley
McKinley
McKinley
Meadow View
McKinley
Diamond View
Diamond View
McKinley
Meadow View
Diamond View
McKinley
Diamond View
Diamond View
McKinley
McKinley
Diamond View
District
McKinley

Total Wages
$299,604
$107,658
$106,699
$91,719
$85,964
$85,303
$84,001
$83,810
$83,142
$82,534
$82,231
$81,814
$81,565
$81,014
$81,014
$75,541
$75,340
$74,412
$72,629
$70,038
$69,185
$66,001
$65,769
$65,243
$64,397
$64,255
$62,720
$58,783
$58,348
$57,388
$56,863



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Accounting Technician
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Teacher

School Secretary
Library Specialist
Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Custodian

Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary

Susanville Elementary

McKinley
McKinley
Meadow View
Diamond View
McKinley
Meadow View
Meadow View
McKinley
Meadow View
McKinley
Diamond View
Diamond View
Meadow View
Meadow View
Meadow View
District
Meadow View
McKinley
McKinley
Diamond View
Diamond View
McKinley
McKinley
Diamond View
Meadow View
McKinley
McKinley
Diamond View
Meadow View
Diamond View
McKinley

Meadow View

$56,252
$55,668
$55,592
$55,559
$55,168
$54,480
$52,097
$52,037
$50,756
$50,055
$49,570
$49,546
$49,265
$47,694
$46,175
$46,111
$45,486
$45,310
$45,200
$44,326
$43,751
$43,740
$42,949
$42,939
$41,638
$41,528
$39,427
$39,120
$38,756
$36,259
$36,177
$35,349



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Custodian
Technology Specialist
Food Service Coordinator
School Secretary
Custodian

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Health Clerk
Paraprofessional
Office Clerk

Teacher

Library Technician
Custodian
Administrative Assistant
Food Service

Health Clerk

Food Service
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Teacher

Computer Technician
Teacher
Paraprofessional
Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Food Service
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Library Technician

Paraprofessional

Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary

Susanville Elementary

Diamond View
Diamond View
District
Meadow View
McKinley
Diamond View
McKinley
Diamond View
Meadow View
Meadow View
Diamond View
Diamond View
Diamond View
McKinley
Meadow View
District
McKinley
McKinley
Meadow View
Diamond View
Meadow View
McKinley
Meadow View
Meadow View
McKinley
District
Meadow View
Diamond View
Meadow View
Meadow View
Meadow View

McKinley

$32,994
$32,341
$31,218
$31,177
$30,091
$29,222
$28,845
$27,924
$26,848
$25,849
$25,222
$25,191
$24,051
$23,154
$23,136
$23,124
$22,497
$20,904
$20,826
$20,594
$20,002
$19,976
$19,911
$19,800
$19,715
$19,362
$18,756
$18,656
$18,258
$18,046
$17,887
$17,853



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Food Service
Grounds/Maintenance Assistant
Paraprofessional

Food Service

Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary
Susanville Elementary

Susanville Elementary

Meadow View
McKinley
District
Diamond View

Meadow View

$17,482
$16,473
$16,013
$15,803
$15,787



