	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent	Chief Business Official	Susanville Elementary	District	\$299,604
2.	Site Administrator		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$107,658
3.	Site Administrator		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$106,699
4.	Site Administrator		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$91,719
5.	Speech Pathologist		Susanville Elementary	District	\$85,964
6.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$85,303
7.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	District	\$84,001
8.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$83,810
9.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$83,142
10.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$82,534
11.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$82,231
12.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$81,814
13.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$81,565
14.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$81,014
15.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$81,014
16.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$75,541
17.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$75,340
18.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$74,412
19.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$72,629
20.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$70,038
21.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$69,185
22.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$66,001
23.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$65,769
24.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$65,243
25.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$64,397
26.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$64,255
27.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$62,720
28.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$58,783
29.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$58,348
30.	Grounds/Maintenance Supervisor		Susanville Elementary	District	\$57,388
31.	Teacher		Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$56,863

32.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$56,252
33.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$55,668
34.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$55,592
35.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$55,559
36.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$55,168
37.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$54,480
38.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$52,097
39.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$52,037
40.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$50,756
41.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$50,055
42.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$49,570
43.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$49,546
44.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$49,265
45.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$47,694
46.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$46,175
47.	Accounting Technician	Susanville Elementary	District	\$46,111
48.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$45,486
49.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$45,310
50.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$45,200
51.	Lead Custodian	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$44,326
52.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$43,751
53.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$43,740
54.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$42,949
55.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$42,939
56.	Administrative Assistant	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$41,638
57.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$41,528
58.	School Secretary	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$39,427
59.	Library Specialist	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$39,120
60.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$38,756
61.	Administrative Assistant	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$36,259
62.	Administrative Assistant	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$36,177
63.	Custodian	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$35,349

64.	Custodian	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$32,994
65.	Technology Specialist	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$32,341
66.	Food Service Coordinator	Susanville Elementary	District	\$31,218
67.	School Secretary	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$31,177
68.	Custodian	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$30,091
69.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$29,222
70.	Custodian	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$28,845
71.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$27,924
72.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$26,848
73.	Health Clerk	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$25,849
74.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$25,222
75.	Office Clerk	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$25,191
76.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$24,051
77.	Library Technician	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$23,154
78.	Custodian	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$23,136
79.	Administrative Assistant	Susanville Elementary	District	\$23,124
80.	Food Service	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$22,497
81.	Health Clerk	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$20,904
82.	Food Service	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$20,826
83.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$20,594
84.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$20,002
85.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$19,976
86.	Computer Technician	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$19,911
87.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$19,800
88.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$19,715
89.	Administrative Assistant	Susanville Elementary	District	\$19,362
90.	Teacher	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$18,756
91.	Food Service	Susanville Elementary	Diamond View	\$18,656
92.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$18,258
93.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$18,046
94.	Library Technician	Susanville Elementary	Meadow View	\$17,887
95.	Paraprofessional	Susanville Elementary	McKinley	\$17,853

96.	Teacher	Susa	nville Elementary	Meadow View	\$17,482
97.	Food Service	Susa	nville Elementary	McKinley	\$16,473
98.	Grounds/Maintenance Assistant	Susa	nville Elementary	District	\$16,013
99.	Paraprofessional	Susa	nville Elementary	Diamond View	\$15,803
100.	Food Service	Susa	nville Elementary	Meadow View	\$15,787